Electro-Hydraulic Axes
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Note
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin GmbH, its subsidiar-
ies, sales offices and authorized distributors provide product  or system options

Parker:
Pressure line: 3 - 5 m/s
Return line: 2 - 4 m/s
Avoid flow rates > 8 m/s! The resulting forces are high
and can destroy the tube lines.
If the desired piston speed results in excess flow rates,
lines with larger diameter must be used.
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
9
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
3.3  Performance diagrams
AXC040028 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 40mm, d rod = 28mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC040028 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 40mm, d rod = 28mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
10
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC050036 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 50mm, d rod = 36mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC050036 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 50mm, d rod = 36mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
11
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC063045 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 63mm, d rod = 45mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC063045 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 63mm, d rod = 45mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
12
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC063036 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 63mm, d rod = 36mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC063036 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 63mm, d rod = 36mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
13
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC080056 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 80mm, d rod = 56mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC080056 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 80mm, d rod = 56mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
14
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC080045 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 80mm, d rod = 45mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC080045 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 80mm, d rod = 45mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
15
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC100070 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 100mm, d rod = 70mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC100070 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 100mm, d rod = 70mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
16
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC100056 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 100mm, d rod = 56mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC100056 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 100mm, d rod = 56mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
17
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC125090 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 125mm, d rod = 90mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC125090 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 125mm, d rod = 90mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
18
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC125070 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 125mm, d rod = 70mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC125070 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 125mm, d rod = 70mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
19
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC125056 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 125mm, d rod = 56mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC125056 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 125mm, d rod = 56mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
20
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC160110 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 160mm, d rod = 110mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC160110 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 160mm, d rod = 110mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
21
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC160090 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 160mm, d rod = 90mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC160090 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 160mm, d rod = 90mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010
22
Catalogue HY11-3341/UK
Parker Hannifin GmbH
Hydraulic Controls Division
Kaarst, Germany
Electro-Hydraulic Axes
AXC200140 xxxx 1 + 2: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 200mm, d rod = 140mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
AXC200140 xxxx 3: Performance diagram cylinder d piston = 200mm, d rod = 140mm, p0 = 200bar
(Allowed working points in-between the curves)
HY11-3341Electro_axes.INDD CM_28.06.2010